754,82 |
]
749,77
744,62
743,12

754,82 |
752,30
744,62

210

ngo/

07/

(11) 99207—-7014 Projetos Estruturais

contato@obraria.com

Richard Lourenco

Cl

-

ngo Richard Loure

VERIF.
Richard Loure

DESENHO
Paola V. Boas

K
25 MPa

ESCALA

DATA
\_ 27,/07/2021 [1:50/INDICADA

CLUBE PAINEIRAS
AV. DR. ALBERTO PENTEADO, 605
CORTES E PERSPECTIVAS

OBRA
ELEVADOR SOCIETY

ENDEREGO

CORITE EE

ESCALA 1:50

AN

\ AN \ \
N\ N\ N\ NS A \/ X
\ \

\ AN

N
ya
\ /L
y/A

AAYAVAVA wv/ vy ay) 6
/&j%)%//,/Zx%/§WW<xM%M<%%ﬁ
-\%X%//// N V) W§,$N

CORTE DD

ESCALA 1:50

PERSPECTIVAS

SEM ESCALA

A
W

A AVAVAVAS

L 7 ¥ ¥

N
————————————>~———  ——————~~+ ¢ ——}——————+¢———————— L

CORTE CC

ESCALA 1:50




